
500 S. 4th Avenue
Brighton, CO 80601City of Brighton

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID-270-17 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Agenda Ready

File created: In control:7/19/2017 City Council

On agenda: Final action:8/1/2017

Title: A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BRIGHTON, COLORADO, ACCEPTING
THE PROPOSAL OF J3 ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, INC., AND AWARDING THE CONTRACT
FOR THE DESIGN SERVICES N 45TH AVE BRIDGE STREET TO LONGS PEAK STREET
PROJECT, PROJECT# 99927 IN AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED ONE HUNDRED TWENTY THREE
THOUSAND NINETY ONE DOLLARS ($123,091.00), AND AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR TO SIGN
THE CONTRACT ON BEHALF OF THE CITY AND THE CITY CLERK TO ATTEST THERETO

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 17-025 Resolution, 2. Evaluation Matrix -RFP #17-025 -Final

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council8/1/2017 1

City of Brighton Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

