
500 S. 4th Avenue
Brighton, CO 80601City of Brighton

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID-481-17 Name: J3 Engineering Design Change Order 1 & 2

Status:Type: Resolution Agenda Ready

File created: In control:12/5/2017 City Council

On agenda: Final action:12/19/2017

Title: A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BRIGHTON, COLORADO APPROVING
CHANGE ORDERS NO. 1 AND 2 TO THE CITY CONTRACT WITH J3 ENGINEERING, AS
RELATED TO THE NORTH 45TH AVENUE DESIGN FROM BRIDGE STREET TO LONGS PEAK
STREET IN THE AMOUNT OF SIXTY THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED EIGHTY NINE DOLLARS
($60,589.00) AND ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTY ONE
DOLLARS ($122,661.00), RESPECTIVELY; AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER TO EXECUTE
SAID CHANGE ORDERS NO. 1 AND 2 ON BEHALF OF THE CITY AND TO UNDERTAKE SUCH
TASKS AND EXECUTE SUCH DOCUMENTS AS MAY BE REQUIRED TO IMPLEMENT SAID
CHANGE ORDERS NO. 1 AND 2 ON BEHALF OF THE CITY

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Reso for Chg Orders 1 and 2  to J3 mrb rev 12 6 17, 2. Map - Limits of Design - N 45th - CO #001
& #002 - 2017.12.05

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Brighton Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

